
MCG DEPARTMENT COORDINATORS 
 
Anatomy 
Sharon Lever 
706.721.0022 
slever@augusta.edu 
 
Ambulatory Med 
Amy Williamson 
706.721.9341 
amywilliamson@augusta.edu 
 

  Anesthesiology 
Margaret Eakins 
706.446.5836 
meakings@augusta.edu 
 
Dermatology 
Melody Scott 
706.721.6228 
mscott2@augusat.edu 
 
Emergency Medicine 
Madison Shiver 
706.721.4412 
mshirver@augusta.edu 
emclerkship@augusta.edu 
 
Family & Community Medicine 
Tecia Wood 
706.721.4235 
Awood2@augusta.edu 
 
FamMed Electives-4th Yr 
Elaine Nealious 
706.721.0631 
bnealious@augusta.edu 
 
FamMed Program Manager 
Dayna Seymore 
706.721.4075 
dseymore@augusta.edu 
 
Internal Medicine 
Lizandrea Jones 
706.721.2055 option 5 
lizjones@augusta.edu 
 
Neurology 
Deana Brown 
706.721.8202 
dbrown3@augusta.edu 
 

 
Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Amanda Zabala 
706.721. 2543 
azabala@augusta.edu 
 
Ophthalmology 
April Jackson 
706.721.3715 
apjackson@augusta.edu 
 
Palliative Care 
Crystal Crawford 
706.721.6717 
ccrawford@augusta.edu 
 
Pathology 
Quintanna Samuels 
706.721.2924 
qsamuels@augusta.edu 
 
Pediatrics 
Rachel Seader 
706.729.2254 
rseader@augusta.edu 
peds-clerkship-program@augusta.edu 
706-721-3781 
 
Pharmacology 
Wendy Fava 
706-721-2346 
wfava@augusta.edu 
 
Psychiatry 
Crystal Crawford 
706-721-6717 
ccrawford@augusta.edu 
 
Radiology 
Latoya Jennings 
706.721.3233 
lajennings@augusta.edu 
 
Radiology Oncology 
Kimberly Donaldson 
706-446-5314 
kdonaldson@augusta.edu 

  



Surgery (All Disciplines) 
Tanya Simpson 
706-721-4143 
tasimpson@augusta.edu 
 
 Cardiothoracic 

706-721-3226 
 Bridget Glover 
 briglover@augusta.edu 
 Shantrell Dunbar 
 shdunbar@augusta.edu 
 
 Acute Care/Trauma 

706.721.3153 
Amanda Thorne 

 amthorne@augusta.edu 
Rachel Singletary 

 racsingletary@augusta.edu 
 

 MIS/Bariatric 
706-721-4686 

 Shannon Belt 
shbelt@augusta.edu 
Brittany Burnett 
briburnett@augusta.edu 
 
Neurosurgery 
706-721-7124 
Laurel Jones 
Ljones2@augusta.edu 

 
Orthopedics 
706-721-1633 
Shannon Williford 
swillifo@augusta.edu 
 

 Otolaryngology 
706-721-6100 
Sharika Morgan 

 shamorgan@augusta.edu 
  

Pediatric Surgery 
706-721-3941 
Kathy Jaques 
kjaques@augusta.edu 
Angela Simmons 
asimmons@augusta.edu 
 
 
 
 

Plastic Surgery 
706-721-6945 
Terra Culliver 
tculliver@augusta.edu 

  
Transplant 
706-721-4761 

 Latisha Ballard 
 lballard@augusta.edu 
  

Urology 
706-721-2519 
Kim Maddox 
kimaddox@augusta.edu 

 
Vascular 
706-721-1606 
Courtney Hallman 
cohallman@augusta.edu 
 

Ultrasound Education 
Yulissa Rodriguez 
yrodriguez@augusta.edu 
706-721-5695 
 



MCG REGIONAL CAMPUS COORDINATORS 
 
SW CAMPUS  Elaine Blankenship   Christa Thrower 

229.312.1451    229.312.1426 
eblankenship@augusta.edu  cthrower@augusta.edu 
Albany, GA    Albany, GA 

 
SE CAMPUS  Malinda Moore   Holly Murphy 
   562.546.3202    912.398.0495 
   marmoore@augusta.edu  homurphy@augusta.edu 

Brunswick, GA    Savannah, GA 
 
NW CAMPUS  Vicki Wiles    Shelia Young 
   706.802.5307    706.295.6325 
   vwilles@augusta.edu   shyoung@augusta.edu 
   Rome, GA    Rome, GA 
 
   Dalton LIC  

Sara Russell 
   srusses@augusta.edu 
   706.721.6056 
   Dalton, GA 
 
ATHENS UGA/AU William James (Chuck) Pierce Zachary Jones 
PARTNERSHIP chuck@uga.edu   zachary.jones1@uga.edu 
   706.721.2122    706.713.2186 
   Athens, GA    Athens, GA 

 
 Kyle Ingram 
 kyle.ingram@auga.edu 
 706.713.2186 

Athen, GA 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


